
Routes Partiels Total

D243 9 9

D243 9 18

D28 4 22

 3 25

D153 1,5 26,5

D153 3,5 30

D153 4,5 34,5

2,5 37

13 50

  

  

Villiers

Villardeau, Pougny

Villaines

en haut à g. Le Haut Evry et carrefour de la Gobette

St Loup, Cosne

 

PARCOURS  N°18 (50 km , Sud)
Localités

Cosne, Port-Aubry, Villechaud, La Roche

Boisgibault, Pouilly

Le Bouchot, Les Chétives Maisons

à g. Chambeau, St Laurent


